
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Toby Flood - (1392388) - Thetford Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.47 330 H 17/03/24 West Norfolk Open Meet 2024 King's Lynn Thetford 3

32.83 290 H 19/03/23 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023 Kings Lynn Thetford 3

32.90 288 H 15/10/23 Thetford Dolphins SC Club Championships 2023 Thetford Thetford 4

33.10 283 H 10/09/23 Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023 Thetford Thetford 3

34.52 250 H 11/09/22 Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s Thetford Thetford 3

34.89 242 H 03/12/22 Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022 Norwich Thetford 3

35.14 237 H 15/10/22 Thetford Dolphins Club Championships 2022 Thetford Thetford 4

36.45 212 H 26/06/22 Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala Dereham Thetford 3

38.34 182 H 07/10/21 Thetford Tony Hegarty Championships & Age Groups Thetford Thetford 4

39.41 168 F 27/11/21 City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021 Norwich  3

41.65 142 H 26/09/19 Tony Hegarty Club Champs & Age Groups Comp 2019 Thetford Thetford 4

42.28 136 H 16/06/21 Thetford Dolphins Waterworld Thetford4 Thetford 0

42.65 132 H 04/11/20 Thetford Dolphins Waterworld Thetford4 Thetford 0

43.87 121 F 16/11/19 City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open Norwich  3

44.50 116 H 08/09/19 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50s Waterworld Thetford 3

44.90 113 H 22/06/19 Norfolk County Challenge 2019 Dereham Thetford 3

54.57 63 H 15/10/18 Tony Hegarty Club Champs and Age Groups Comp Thetford Thetford 4

59.49 48 H 14/10/18 21st Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet UEA Sportspark Thetford 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.47 330 H 17/03/24 West Norfolk Open Meet 2024 King's Lynn Thetford 3

32.90 288 H 15/10/23 Thetford Dolphins SC Club Championships 2023 Thetford Thetford 4

33.10 283 H 10/09/23 Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023 Thetford Thetford 3

32.83 290 H 19/03/23 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023 Kings Lynn Thetford 3

34.89 242 H 03/12/22 Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022 Norwich Thetford 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.14 237 H 15/10/22 Thetford Dolphins Club Championships 2022 Thetford Thetford 4

34.52 250 H 11/09/22 Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s Thetford Thetford 3

36.45 212 H 26/06/22 Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala Dereham Thetford 3

39.41 168 F 27/11/21 City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021 Norwich  3

38.34 182 H 07/10/21 Thetford Tony Hegarty Championships & Age Groups Thetford Thetford 4

42.28 136 H 16/06/21 Thetford Dolphins Waterworld Thetford4 Thetford 0

42.65 132 H 04/11/20 Thetford Dolphins Waterworld Thetford4 Thetford 0

43.87 121 F 16/11/19 City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open Norwich  3

41.65 142 H 26/09/19 Tony Hegarty Club Champs & Age Groups Comp 2019 Thetford Thetford 4

44.50 116 H 08/09/19 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50s Waterworld Thetford 3

44.90 113 H 22/06/19 Norfolk County Challenge 2019 Dereham Thetford 3

54.57 63 H 15/10/18 Tony Hegarty Club Champs and Age Groups Comp Thetford Thetford 4

59.49 48 H 14/10/18 21st Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet UEA Sportspark Thetford 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


